
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (70% = 9 Laps) 

No. 
28 
12 
45 
78 
77 

1 
22 
19 
10 
66 
72 
16 

29 
353 

31 

Name 
Bucci Mattia 
Mariani Lorenzo 
Segre Matteo 
Ferrante Ferdinando 
Gilardoni Andrea Maurizio 
Amaduzzi Davide 
Raiconi Andrea 
Giberti Maurizio 
Rizzo Roberto 
Felisa Franco 
Nelson Jeffrey 
Galvanin Elia 

Antoniello Cosimo Damiano 
Schofield Lyle 
Daminato Fabio 

Class 
PRO 
AM 
PRO 
AM 
AM 
AM 
PRO 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
PRO 

AM 
PRO 
AM 

Club 
SG MOTOR 
GUBBIO RACING 
FG RACING 
H A R P  R A C IN G  B Y  L C M  
CDM-RS 
E M O T IO N  M O T O R S P O R T  
MONDIALE RACIN G 
- 
H A R P  R A C IN G  B Y  L C M  
CDM-RS 
E M O T IO N  M O T O R S P O R T  
D E X T E R S  M O T O R S P O R T  

DERVA CORSE 
R AW S TO R N E  R ACIN G  
CDM-RS 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

6 
5 
1 

Total Tm 
21:38.441 
21:54.683 
21:55.929 
21:56.453 
22:01.863 
22:06.129 
22:06.326 
22:28.179 
22:38.256 
22:46.726 
21:37.125 
22:10.612 

14:19.094 
10:50.340 

1:50.858 

Diff 

16.242 
17.488 
18.012 
23.422 
27.688 
27.885 
49.738 
59.815 

1:08.285 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

6 Laps 
7 Laps 

11 Laps 

Gap 

16.242 
1.246 
0.524 
5.410 
4.266 
0.197 

21.853 
10.077 

8.470 
1 Lap 

33.487 

5 Laps 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
INCIDENT INVOLVING T1 UNDER INVESTIGATION 
CAR #45 +25 SECONDS DUE TO CAUSING COLLISION AT T1 
CAR #22 AND #29 UNDER INVESTIGATION AT T2 
INCIDENT INVOLVING #22 AND #29 AT T2 NO FURTHER ACTION 
CAR #22 UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO TRACK LIMITS 

Margin of Victory 

16.242 

Avg. Speed 

140,602 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.248 

Best Speed 

154,849 

Best Lap by 

45 - Segre Matteo 

 

Printed: 12/11/2023 13:52:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Misano 
FX Pro Series 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 13:29:14 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

12/11/2023 13:25 

Race Director
Fondacci Fabrizio

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Rinaldi Edoardo Maria

Commissario Sportivo
Tassinari Marino

Commissario Sportivo
Zerbini Luigi

CAR 45 + 25 sec due to decision n 55




