



FX Racing Weekend Misano

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km

Race 2

FX Pro Series

12/11/2023 13:25

Sorted on Laps

Race (20:00 Time) started at 13:29:14

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Club	.aps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap
1	28	Bucci Mattia	PRO	SG MOTOR	12	21:38.441		
2	12	Mariani Lorenzo	AM	GUBBIO RACING	12	21:54.683	16.242	16.242
3	45	Segre Matteo	PRO	FG RACING	12	21:55.929	17.488	1.246
4	78	Ferrante Ferdinando	AM	HARP RACING BY LCM	12	21:56.453	18.012	0.524
5	77	Gilardoni Andrea Maurizio	AM	CDM-RS	12	22:01.863	23.422	5.410
6	1	Amaduzzi Davide	AM	EMOTION MOTORSPORT	12	22:06.129	27.688	4.266
7	22	Raiconi Andrea	PRO	MONDIALE RACING	12	22:06.326	27.885	0.197
8	19	Giberti Maurizio	AM	-	12	22:28.179	49.738	21.853
9	10	Rizzo Roberto	AM	HARP RACING BY LCM	12	22:38.256	59.815	10.077
10	66	Felisa Franco	AM	CDM-RS	12	22:46.726	1:08.285	8.470
11	72	Nelson Jeffrey	AM	EMOTION MOTORSPORT	11	21:37.125	1 Lap	1 Lap
12	16	Galvanin Elia	PRO	DEXTERS MOTORSPORT	11	22:10.612	1 Lap	33.487
Not classif	ied (70%	% = 9 Laps)						
	29	Antoniello Cosimo Damiano	AM	DERVA CORSE	6	14:19.094	6 Laps	5 Laps
	353	Schofield Lyle	PRO	RAW STORNE RACING	5	10:50.340	7 Laps	1 Lap
	31	Daminato Fabio	AM	CDM-RS	1	1:50.858	11 Laps	4 Laps

CAR 45 + 25 sec due to decision n 55

Race Director	Commissario Sporivo Presidente	Commissario Sportivo	Commissario Sportivo
Fondacci Fabrizio	Rinaldi Edoardo Maria	Tassinari Marino	Zerbini Luigi

Announcements

INCIDENT INVOLVING T1 UNDER INVESTIGATION
CAR #45 +25 SECONDS DUE TO CAUSING COLLISION AT T1
CAR #22 AND #29 UNDER INVESTIGATION AT T2
INCIDENT INVOLVING #22 AND #29 AT T2 NO FURTHER ACTION
CAR #22 UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
16.242	140,602	1:38.248	154,849	45 - Segre Matteo

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone

Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Cronorapino

Printed: 12/11/2023 13:52:23